RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

24-Sat
RING NUMBER:

1

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

~N o g b~ WON P

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24C160 Amigo
24C161 Valid

24156
24157
24158
24159
24172

Stevee
Dru
Cricket
Rake
Skye

Border Collie
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Gwyn Friedl
Loretta Zich
Bruce Bahcall
Nancy Schaal
Judie Seyller
Jennifer Smith

Tim Kelber

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20150
20153
20155

4/20/2021

RJ
Delta
Ziggy
True
Epic
Lottie
Bogey
Kai
Helix
BRUIN
Crisp'r
Katniss
Moon
Gator
Gwyn
Jeep
Vlvroom!
Fuse
Lulah
Captive
Tristan
CRISPR
z

Maia
Ignite
Brew
Weston
Kinsale

Kizzy

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Whippet

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Briard

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Rottweiler
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Sue Dorscheid
Caryn Thacker
Marvin Zuidema
Gayle Pluta

Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Anne Lindsley
Robin Taylor
Darlene Langhoff
Katherine Rudolph
Bethany Tate

Mia Erspamer
Loret Bartol

John Schroepfer
Lawrence Ryan
Jennifer Smith
Jenny Fingland
Steve Langhoff
Pamela Ladewig
Sherry Kluever
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Deborah Hanson
Robert Weber
Angela Lussow
Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Teresa Schneider
Dan McNamara

Linda Toppins

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20164
20165
20166
20169
20170
20163
20171

Gridley
Leo
Wrigley
Fama
Elmer
Fletcher

Ransom

Collie

Briard

Collie

Whippet

English Setter
Australian Cattle Dog
Rottweiler

EXC

Annette McDonald
Bethany Tate
Caryn Thacker
Jennifer Smith
Heather Patzer
Cindy Jurkiewicz

Teresa Schneider

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder 24156 Stevee

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24C160 Amigo
24C161 Valid
it —— SRS iaus . B2 Cal

24157
24158
24159
24172
24173

Dru
Cricket
Rake
Skye

Frankee

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

Weimaraner

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
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RJ
Delta
Ziggy
True
Epic
Lottie
Bogey
Kai
Helix
BRUIN
Crisp'r
Katniss
Moon
Gator
Gwyn
Jeep
Vvroom!
Fuse
Lulah
Captive
Tristan
CRISPR
Zz

Maia

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Whippet

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Briard

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

EXC

Gwyn Fried!
Loretta Zich

Nancy Schaal
Judie Seyller
Jennifer Smith
Tim Kelber

Bruce Bahcall

Sue Dorscheid
Caryn Thacker
Marvin Zuidema
Gayle Pluta

Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Anne Lindsley
Robin Taylor
Darlene Langhoff
Katherine Rudolph
Bethany Tate
Mia Erspamer
Loret Bartol
John Schroepfer
Lawrence Ryan
Jennifer Smith
Jenny Fingland
Steve Langhoff
Pamela Ladewig
Sherry Kluever
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Deborah Hanson
Robert Weber

Angela Lussow
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76 20 20147 lIgnite Border Collie Sue Rolek 120 16 16125 Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber

77 20 20148 Brew English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith 121 16 16126 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder

78 20 20149 Raze Border Collie Robin Taylor 122 16 16127 Salsa Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich

79 20 20150 Weston Rottweiler Teresa Schneider Class: JWW Division: EXC

80 20 20153 Kinsale Border Collie Dan McNamara .

81 20 20155 Kizzy Border Collie Linda Toppins JUdge: GGOffrey Nieder

82 20 20164 Gridley Collie Annette McDonald 123 12 12052 Oliie Toy Manchester Terrier ~ Yohko Katz

83 20 20165 Leo Briard Bethany Tate 124 12 12053 Katey Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands

84 20 20166 Wrigley Collie Caryn Thacker 125 12 12054 Jordan Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves

85 20 20169 Fama Whippet Jennifer Smith 126 12 12056 Gibbs Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher

86 20 20170 Elmer English Setter Heather Patzer 127 12 12057 lce Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy

87 20 20163 Fletcher Australian Cattle Dog ~ Cindy Jurkiewicz 128 12 12058 Mandy Cocker Spaniel Julie Janke

Class: JWW Division: EXC 129 12 12094 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman
130 12 12095 Valiant Border Collie Loretta Zich

JUdge: GeOffrey Nieder 131 12 12096 Oliie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler

88 16 16059 Callie English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith 132 12 12097 Ditto Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

89 16 16060 Dash Italian Greyhound Borys Jarymowycz 133 12 12098 Jelly Bean Poodle (Miniature) Carla Kindler

90 16 16061 Punk Border Collie Audrey Vojtech 134 12 12099 Moose All American Dog Pamela Ladewig

91 16 16062 Sassy Border Collie Pamela Fish 135 12 12100 McCubbie Cairn Terrier Scott Persky

92 16 16063 Mario English Cocker Spaniel ~ Heather Patzer 136 12 12101 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack

93 16 16064 Canon Keeshond John Cassiday 137 12 12102 Skye Poodle (Miniature) Han Yu

94 16 16065 Reid Shetland Sheepdog Inge Suchanek 138 12 12103 Ritz Miniature Pinscher Courtney McNeely

95 16 16066 Shilo Bedlington Terrier Paula Von Gerichten 139 12 12104 Aleena Poodle (Miniature) Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

96 16 16067 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog Robert Hansen 140 12 12106 Ace Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy

97 16 16068 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski 141 12 12107 Edge Border Collie Pam Fish

98 16 16069 Fly Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 142 12 12108 Sherlock Keeshond Donna Schmitt

99 16 16070 Talon English Springer Spaniel Melody Carranza 143 12 12110 Ari Shetland Sheepdog Inge Suchanek

100 16 16071 Tifton Keeshond Laura Inman 144 12 12111 Fun Shetland Sheepdog Audrey Vojtech

101 16 16072 Octane Italian Greyhound Bo Jarymowycz 145 12 12112 Flirt Keeshond Laura Inman

102 16 16073 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith 146 08 08046 Tate Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves

103 16 16074 Matty Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich 147 08 08047 Pippin Papillon Loretta Zich

104 16 16075 Maggie English Springer Spaniel Ann Harris 148 08 08048 Emma Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands

105 16 16076 Helix Australian Shepherd Deborah Hanson 149 08 08049 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

106 16 16077 Ranger Australian Cattle Dog Allison Lincoln 150 08 08050 Gretzky All American Dog Maria Sutjiamin

107 16 16078 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder 151 08 08087 Nitro All American Dog Alyxandra Murdock

108 16 16079 Taken Border Collie Whitney Peluse 152 08 08088 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate

109 16 16113 Solo Australian Shepherd Meriann Munn 153 08 08089 Daisy All American Dog Laura Donaldson

110 16 16114 Rookie Bedlington Terrier Paula Von Gerichten 154 08 08090 Tiller Swedish Vallhund Jamie Daveler

111 16 16115 Rubi Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn 155 08 08091 Liam French Bulldog Yohko Katz

112 16 16116 Punk Border Collie Timothy Vojtech 156 08 08092 Ziva Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher

113 16 16118 Tori Collie Caryn Thacker 157 08 08093 Sizzle Papillon Jennifer Graves

114 16 16119 Katie Keeshond John Cassiday 158 08 08162 Ruby Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands

115 16 16120 Ticket English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith Class: STD Division: EXC

116 16 16121 Ember Australian Shepherd Amy Daul .

117 16 16122 Y'att Golden Retriever Deborah Puza JUdge: GeOffrey Nieder

118 16 16123 Fix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff 159 16 16059 Callie English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith

119 16 16124 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer 160 16 16060 Dash Italian Greyhound Borys Jarymowycz
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16061
16062
16063
16064
16065
16066
16067
16068
16069
16070
16071
16072
16073
16074
16075
16076
16077
16078
16079
16113
16114
16115
16116
16118
16119
16120
16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16127

Punk
Sassy
Mario
Canon
Reid
Shilo
Quiz
Abby
Fly
Talon
Tifton
Octane
Mandy
Matty
Maggie
Helix
Ranger
Sparkle
Taken
Solo
Rookie
Rubi
Punk
Tori
Katie
Ticket
Ember
Y'att
Fix
Jackson
Sera
Vegas

Salsa

STD Division:

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
Keeshond

Italian Greyhound
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Samoyed

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Collie

Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Samoyed

Labrador Retriever

EXC

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12052
12053
12054
12056
12057
12058
12094
12095
12096
12098
12099

4/20/2021

Ollie
Katey
Jordan
Gibbs

lce
Mandy
Pixie
Valiant
Ollie

Jelly Bean

Moose

Toy Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Audrey Vojtech
Pamela Fish
Heather Patzer
John Cassiday
Inge Suchanek
Paula Von Gerichten
Robert Hansen
Jill Baranowski
Louisa Murphy
Melody Carranza
Laura Inman

Bo Jarymowycz
Jennifer Smith
Loretta Zich

Ann Harris
Deborah Hanson
Allison Lincoln
Debbie Seder
Whitney Peluse
Meriann Munn
Paula Von Gerichten
Judy Shonborn
Timothy Vojtech
Caryn Thacker
John Cassiday
Jennifer Smith
Amy Daul
Deborah Puza
Darlene Langhoff
Mia Erspamer
Tim Kelber
Debbie Seder
Loretta Zich

Yohko Katz
Colleen Sands
Jennifer Graves
Kellee Fisher
Louisa Murphy
Julie Janke
Laura Inman
Loretta Zich
Milda Zuengler
Carla Kindler

Pamela Ladewig

205 12 12100 McCubbie Cairn Terrier Scott Persky
206 12 12101 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack

207 12 12102 Skye Poodle (Miniature) Han Yu

208 12 12103 Ritz Miniature Pinscher Courtney McNeely
209 12 12104 Aleena Poodle (Miniature) Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
210 12 12106 Ace Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
211 12 12107 Edge Border Collie Pam Fish

212 12 12108 Sherlock Keeshond Donna Schmitt
213 12 12110 Ari Shetland Sheepdog Inge Suchanek
214 12 12111 Fun Shetland Sheepdog Audrey Vojtech
215 12 12112 Flirt Keeshond Laura Inman
216 08 08046 Tate Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
217 08 08047 Pippin Papillon Loretta Zich

218 08 08048 Emma Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands
219 08 08049 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

220 08 08050 GCretzky All American Dog Maria Sutjiamin
221 08 08087 Nitro All American Dog Alyxandra Murdock
222 08 08088 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate

223 08 08089 Daisy All American Dog Laura Donaldson
224 08 08090 Tiller Swedish Vallhund Jamie Daveler
225 08 08091 Liam French Bulldog Yohko Katz

226 08 08092 Ziva Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher
227 08 08093 Sizzle Papillon Jennifer Graves
228 08 08162 Ruby Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands
Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

229 24 24C161 Valid Border Collie Loretta Zich

230 24 24156 Stevee Weimaraner Bruce Bahcall

231 24 24157 Dru

Al Si—

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20131
20155
20018
20019
20020
20021
20030
20036
20039
20082
20133
20134
20136
20141
20146
20164
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BRUIN
Kizzy
Moxie
Schemer
Brodie
Monkey
Vern
Dubai
Becca
Ziggy
Katniss
Moon
Gwyn
Lulah
Maia
Gridley

Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner MOVE
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Rottweiler
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Nancy Schaal
Bruce Bahcall
Katherine Rudolph
Linda Toppins
Michelle Schwartz
Anne Riba

Ellen Mack
Tammy Ausloos
Deborah Puza
Loretta Zich

David Bate
Marvin Zuidema
Mia Erspamer
Loret Bartol

Lawrence Ryan

Labrador Retriever Pamela Ladewig

Labrador Retriever Angela Lussow

Collie Annette McDonald
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ﬁ?_ 20 22211_;353 F?girflgee %gjizr] grcgl;?er Q?Bégngg%%gﬁr 293 08 08005 Dunkin Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Sharon Cerny
250 16 16027 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich 294 08 08007 Chance Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Cynthia Lord
251 16 16012 Reign Border Collie Loret Bartol 295 08 08008 Guinness All American Dog Johanna Ammentorp
252 16 16014 Savvy Border Collie Linda Toppins Class: STD Division: NOV
253 16 16016 Titus All American Dog Tracy Newman .
254 16 16017 Jynx Miniature American Shep Karen Pence JUdge: GGOffrey Nieder
255 16 16063 Mario English Cocker Spaniel  Heather Patzer 296 20 20023 Chapter English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
256 16 16113 Solo Australian Shepherd Meriann Munn 297 20 20028 Koda German Shepherd Dog ~ Kim Petak
257 16 16122 Yatt Golden Retrigver Deborah Puza 298 20 20029 Avya All American Dog Martha Ryan
258 16 16124 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer 299 20 20032 Hayleigh Doberman Pinscher Katie Oilschlager
259 16 16127 Salsa Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich 300 20 20033 lvy German Shepherd Dog ~ Sarah Jorgensen
260 12 12009 Desi Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands 301 20 20036 Dubai Border Collie Loretta Zich
261 12 12052 Olie Toy Manchester Terrier  Yohko Katz 302 20 20037 Quinn Golden Retriever Katie Oilschlager
262 12 12057 Ice Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 303 20 20039  Becca Border Collie David Bate
263 12 12058 Mandy Cocker Spaniel Julie Janke 304 20 20041 Neon Border Collie Audrey Vojtech
264 12 12106 Ace Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 305 20 20044 Dax Australian Shepherd Tina Anchondo
265 12 12109 Otto Shetland Sheepdog Milda Zuengler 306 16 16025 Jasper Golden Retriever Jacquelyn Kascht
266 12 12095 Valiant Border Collie Loretta Zich 307 16 16026 Kanga Golden Retriever Katie Oilschlager
267 08 08004 Forrest Papillon Brianna Bedrosian 308 16 16027 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich
268 08 08007 Chance Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Cynthia Lord 309 16 16035 Perk Border Collie Timothy Vojtech
269 08 08043 Snooker Pomeranian Lisa Koenigs 310 08 08043 Snooker Pomeranian Lisa Koenigs
270 08 08090 Tiller Swedish Vallhund Jamie Daveler Class: JWW Division: OPN
271 08 08091 Liam French Bulldog Yohko Katz Judge: Geoffrey Nieder
272 08 08047 Pippin Papillon Loretta Zich

S 311 24 24C024 Robber Border Collie Johanna Ammentorp
Class: STD Division:  OPN 312 20 20003 Raven German Shepherd Dog ~ Sandra Radtke
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder 313 20 20018 Moxie Border Collie Michelle Schwartz
273 24 24C024 Robber Border Collie Johanna Ammentorp 314 20 20019 Schemer Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
274 20 20003 Raven German Shepherd Dog ~ Sandra Radtke 315 20 20020 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack
275 20 20018 Moxie Border Collie Michelle Schwartz 316 20 20021 Monkey Rottweiler Tammy Ausloos
276 20 20019 Schemer Belgian Malinois Anne Riba 317 20 20022 Siobhan Golden Retriever Jackie Kascht
277 20 20020 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack 318 20 20023 Chapter English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
278 20 20021 Monkey Rottweiler Tammy Ausloos 319 20 20171 Ransom Rottweiler Teresa Schneider
279 20 20022 Siobhan Golden Retriever Jackie Kascht 320 16 16012 Reign Border Collie Loret Bartol
280 20 20030 Vern Golden Retriever Deborah Puza 321 16 16013 Mango Brittany Cassandra Gugin
281 20 20149 Raze Border Collie Robin Taylor 822 16 16014 Sawy Border Collie Linda Toppins
282 20 20175 Spice Border Collie Ann Lettenberger 323 16 16015 Mac Nova Scotia Duck Tolling James Fiste
283 16 16002 Meeko Golden Retrigver Katie Oilschlager 324 16 16016 Titus All American Dog Tracy Newman
284 16 16012 Reign Border Collie Loret Bartol 325 16 16017 Jynx Miniature American Shep Karen Pence
285 16 16013 Mango Brittany Cassandra Gugin 326 12 12009 Desi Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands
286 16 16014 Sawy Border Collie Linda Toppins 327 12 12010 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
287 16 16016 Titus All American Dog Tracy Newman 328 08 08004 Forrest Papillon Brianna Bedrosian
288 16 16017 Jynx Miniature American Shep Karen Pence 329 08 08005 Dunkin Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Sharon Cerny
289 12 12001 Petey Danish Swedish Farm Do Mary Flanderka 330 08 08008 Guinness All American Dog Johanna Ammentorp
290 12 12009 Desi Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands Class: JWW Division: NOV
291 12 12010 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk Judge: Geoffrey Nieder
292 08 08004 Forrest Papillon Brianna Bedrosian
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331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
08
08

20028
20029
20032
20033
20036
20037
20039
20041
20044
20175
16002
16025
16026
16027
16035
12001
08007
08043

4/20/2021

Koda
Arya
Hayleigh
Ivy
Duba
Quinn
Becca
Neon
Dax
Spice
Meeko
Jasper
Kanga
Dio
Perk
Petey
Chance

Snooker

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Danish Swedish Farm Do
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Pomeranian

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Kim Petak
Martha Ryan
Katie Oilschlager
Sarah Jorgensen
Loretta Zich

Katie Oilschlager
David Bate
Audrey Vojtech
Tina Anchondo
Ann Lettenberger
Katie Oilschlager
Jacquelyn Kascht
Katie Oilschlager
Loretta Zich
Timothy Vojtech
Mary Flanderka
Cynthia Lord

Lisa Koenigs
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TRIAL: 25-Sun

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

1 24 24C160 Amigo Border Collie

2 24 24C161 Valid Border Collie

3 24 24C174 Joker Border Collie

4 24 24156 Stevee Weimaraner

5 24 24157 Dru Belgian Malinois

6 24 24158 Cricket Doberman Pinscher

7 24 24159 Rake Whippet

8 24 24172 Skye Doberman Pinscher
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

9 20 20080 RJ Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
10 20 20081 Delta Collie

11 20 20082 Ziggy Golden Retriever

12 20 20083 True Golden Retriever

13 20 20084 Epic Border Collie

14 20 20085 Lottie Whippet

15 20 20086 Tater Brittany

16 20 20128 Bogey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
17 20 20129 Kai All American Dog

18 20 20130 Helix Border Collie

19 20 20131 BRUIN Golden Retriever

20 20 20132 Crisp'r Briard

21 20 20133 Katniss Border Collie

22 20 20135 Gator Golden Retriever

23 20 20136 Gwyn English Springer Spaniel
24 20 20137 Jeep English Springer Spaniel
25 20 20138 Vvroom! Australian Shepherd
26 20 20139 Fuse Border Collie

27 20 20140 Charisma Border Collie

28 20 20142 Captive Border Collie

29 20 20143 Tristan German Shepherd Dog
30 20 20145 Z Golden Retriever

31 20 20147 Ignite Border Collie

32 20 20148 Brew English Springer Spaniel
33 20 20150 Weston Rottweiler

34 20 20152 Dash Giant Schnauzer

35 20 20153 Kinsale Border Collie

36 20 20155 Kizzy Border Collie

37 20 20164 Gridley Collie

38 20 20165 Leo Briard

4/20/2021

Gwyn Friedl
Loretta Zich
Finley Richgels
Bruce Bahcall
Nancy Schaal
Judie Seyller
Jennifer Smith

Tim Kelber

Sue Dorscheid
Caryn Thacker
Marvin Zuidema
Gayle Pluta

Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Cassandra Gugin
Anne Lindsley
Robin Taylor
Darlene Langhoff
Katherine Rudolph
Bethany Tate

Mia Erspamer
John Schroepfer
Lawrence Ryan
Jennifer Smith
Jenny Fingland
Steve Langhoff
Finley Richgels
Sherry Kluever
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Robert Weber
Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Teresa Schneider
Annette Braun
Dan McNamara
Linda Toppins
Annette McDonald
Bethany Tate

39
40
4
42
43
44

20
20
20
20
20
20

20166
20167
20169
20170
20163
20171

Wrigley
Ryder
Fama
Elmer
Fletcher

Ransom

Collie

Labrador Retriever
Whippet

English Setter
Australian Cattle Dog
Rottweiler

Caryn Thacker
Angela Lussow
Jennifer Smith
Heather Patzer
Cindy Jurkiewicz

Teresa Schneider

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder 24156 Stevee
45 24 24C160 Amigo
46 24 24C161 Valid
47 24 24C174 Joker
48 e Sm—Gp— o maraner

49
50
51
52
53

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24

24157
24158
24159
24172
24173

Dru
Cricket
Rake
Skye

Frankee

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

Weimaraner

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20142
20143
20145
20147
20148
20149
20150
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RJ
Delta
Ziggy
True
Epic
Lottie
Tater
Bogey
Kai
Helix
BRUIN
Crisp'r
Katniss
Gator
Gwyn
Jeep
Vvroom!
Fuse
Charisma
Captive
Tristan
z

Ignite
Brew
Raze

Weston

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Whippet

Brittany

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Briard

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Rottweiler

EXC

Gwyn Fried!
Loretta Zich
Finley Richgels
Bruce Bahcall
Nancy Schaal
Judie Seyller
Jennifer Smith
Tim Kelber

Bruce Bahcall

Sue Dorscheid
Caryn Thacker
Marvin Zuidema
Gayle Pluta

Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Cassandra Gugin
Anne Lindsley
Robin Taylor
Darlene Langhoff
Katherine Rudolph
Bethany Tate
Mia Erspamer
John Schroepfer
Lawrence Ryan
Jennifer Smith
Jenny Fingland
Steve Langhoff
Finley Richgels
Sherry Kluever
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Robert Weber
Sue Rolek
Jennifer Smith
Robin Taylor

Teresa Schneider
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20151
20153
20155
20164
20165
20166
20167
20169
20170
20163

Drake
Kinsale
Kizzy
Gridley
Leo
Wrigley
Ryder
Fama
Elmer

Fletcher

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie

Briard

Collie

Labrador Retriever
Whippet

English Setter
Australian Cattle Dog

EXC

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16059
16060
16062
16063
16064
16065
16066
16067
16068
16069
16070
16071
16072
16073
16074
16077
16078
16079
16113
16114
16115
16117
16118
16119
16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16127
16168

4/20/2021

Callie
Dash
Sassy
Mario
Canon
Reid
Shilo
Quiz
Abby
Fly
Talon
Tifton
Octane
Mandy
Matty
Ranger
Sparkle
Taken
Solo
Rookie
Rubi
Aideen
Tori
Katie
Ember
Y'att
Fix
Jackson
Sera
Vegas
Salsa

Marissa

English Springer Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

English Springer Spaniel

Keeshond

Italian Greyhound

English Springer Spaniel

Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Collie

Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Samoyed

Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Mary Pohl

Dan McNamara
Linda Toppins
Annette McDonald
Bethany Tate
Caryn Thacker
Angela Lussow
Jennifer Smith
Heather Patzer

Cindy Jurkiewicz

Jennifer Smith
Borys Jarymowycz
Pamela Fish
Heather Patzer
John Cassiday
Inge Suchanek
Paula Von Gerichten
Robert Hansen
Jill Baranowski
Louisa Murphy
Melody Carranza
Laura Inman

Bo Jarymowycz
Jennifer Smith
Loretta Zich
Allison Lincoln
Debbie Seder
Whitney Peluse
Meriann Munn
Paula Von Gerichten
Judy Shonborn
Barbara Wolf
Caryn Thacker
John Cassiday
Amy Daul
Deborah Puza
Darlene Langhoff
Mia Erspamer
Tim Kelber
Debbie Seder
Loretta Zich
Wendy Anderson

Class:

JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12052
12054
12055
12056
12057
12058
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12100
12101
12102
12103
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12110
12112
08046
08047
08049
08050
08051
08087
08088
08089
08090
08092
08093
04045

Ollie
Jordan
Onyx
Gibbs
Ice
Mandy
Pixie
Valiant
Ollie
Ditto
Jelly Bean
McCubbie
Lola
Skye
Ritz
Aleena
Gumby
Ace
Edge
Sherlock
Ari

Flirt
Tate
Pippin
Gigolo
Gretzky
Chibi
Nitro
Trevor
Daisy
Tiller
Ziva
Sizzle

0z

Toy Manchester Terrier

Italian Greyhound
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Toy Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Cairn Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie
Keeshond
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Italian Greyhound
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Poodle (Miniature)

Papillon

Yohko Katz
Jennifer Graves
Linda Repphun
Kellee Fisher
Louisa Murphy
Julie Janke
Laura Inman
Loretta Zich
Milda Zuengler
Mary Doyle
Carla Kindler
Scott Persky
Ellen Mack

Han Yu
Courtney McNeely

Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

Linda Repphun
Louisa Murphy
Pam Fish

Donna Schmitt
Inge Suchanek
Laura Inman
Jennifer Graves
Loretta Zich
Mary Doyle
Maria Sutjiamin
Junko Mori
Alyxandra Murdock
Kris Bate

Laura Donaldson
Jamie Daveler
Kellee Fisher

Jennifer Graves

West Highland White Terr Lana Kropp

EXC

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

156
157
158
159
160
161
162

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16059
16060
16062
16063
16064
16065
16066

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Callie
Dash
Sassy
Mario
Canon
Reid
Shilo

English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith

[talian Greyhound

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond
Shetland Sheepdog

Bedlington Terrier

Borys Jarymowycz
Pamela Fish
Heather Patzer
John Cassiday
Inge Suchanek

Paula Von Gerichten
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163 16 16067 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog Robert Hansen
164 16 16068 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
165 16 16069 Fly Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
166 16 16070 Talon English Springer Spaniel Melody Carranza
167 16 16071 Tifton Keeshond Laura Inman
168 16 16072 Octane Italian Greyhound Bo Jarymowycz
169 16 16073 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
170 16 16074 Matty Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich
171 16 16077 Ranger Australian Cattle Dog Allison Lincoln
172 16 16078 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
173 16 16079 Taken Border Collie Whitney Peluse
174 16 16113 Solo Australian Shepherd Meriann Munn
175 16 16114 Rookie Bedlington Terrier Paula Von Gerichten
176 16 16115 Rubi Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn
177 16 16117 Aideen Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
178 16 16118 Tori Collie Caryn Thacker
179 16 16119 Katie Keeshond John Cassiday
180 16 16121 Ember Australian Shepherd Amy Daul

181 16 16122 Y'att Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
182 16 16123 Fix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
183 16 16124 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
184 16 16125 Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber
185 16 16126 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
186 16 16127 Salsa Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich
187 16 16168 Marissa Portuguese Water Dog ~ Wendy Anderson
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

188 12 12052 Olie Toy Manchester Terrier ~ Yohko Katz
189 12 12054 Jordan Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
190 12 12055 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
191 12 12056 Gibbs Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher
192 12 12057 Ice Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
193 12 12058 Mandy Cocker Spaniel Julie Janke
194 12 12094 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman
195 12 12095 Valiant Border Collie Loretta Zich
196 12 12096 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
197 12 12098 Jelly Bean Poodle (Miniature) Carla Kindler
198 12 12100 McCubbie Cairn Terrier Scott Persky
199 12 12101 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
200 12 12102 Skye Poodle (Miniature) Han Yu

201 12 12103 Ritz Miniature Pinscher Courtney McNeely
202 12 12104 Aleena Poodle (Miniature) Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
203 12 12105 Gumby Papillon Linda Repphun
204 12 12106 Ace Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
205 12 12107 Edge Border Collie Pam Fish

206 12 12108 Sherlock Keeshond Donna Schmitt
4/20/2021

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Class:

12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12110
12112
08046
08047
08049
08050
08051
08087
08088
08089
08090
08092
08093
04045

T2B

Ari
Flirt
Tate
Pippin
Gigolo
Gretzky
Chibi
Nitro
Trevor
Daisy
Tiller
Ziva
Sizzle

0z

Division:

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Italian Greyhound
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Poodle (Miniature)

Papillon

Inge Suchanek
Laura Inman
Jennifer Graves
Loretta Zich
Mary Doyle
Maria Sutjiamin
Junko Mori
Alyxandra Murdock
Kris Bate

Laura Donaldson
Jamie Daveler
Kellee Fisher

Jennifer Graves

West Highland White Terr Lana Kropp

T2B

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder
221 24 24C161 Valid
222 24 24156 Stevee
223 24 24157 Dru

)

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
bt
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20019
20020
20021
20030
20031
20036
20039
20082
20131
20133
20136
20151
20155
20164
20167
20175

Schemer
Brodie
Monkey
Vern
Bash
Dubai
Becca
Ziggy
BRUIN
Katniss
Gwyn
Drake
Kizzy
Gridley
Ryder
Spice

24173 Frankee

16014
16016
16017
16027
16034
16063
16113
16122
16124
16127

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Sawvy
Titus
Jynx

Dio
Jameson
Mario
Solo
Yatt
Jackson

Salsa

Border Collie
Weimaraner
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner ~ MOVE
Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Border Collie

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Loretta Zich

Bruce Bahcall
Nancy Schaal
Bruce Bahcall
Anne Riba

Ellen Mack
Tammy Ausloos
Deborah Puza
Suzanne Zoromskis
Loretta Zich

David Bate

Marvin Zuidema
Katherine Rudolph
Mia Erspamer
Lawrence Ryan
Mary Pohl

Linda Toppins
Annette McDonald
Angela Lussow
Ann Lettenberger
Bruce Bahcall
Linda Toppins
Tracy Newman
Karen Pence
Loretta Zich
Pamela Ladewig
Heather Patzer
Meriann Munn

Deborah Puza

Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
Labrador Retriever Loretta Zich
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Yohko Katz

Julie Janke
Loretta Zich

Milda Zuengler
Brianna Bedrosian
Cynthia Lord

Lisa Koenigs
Loretta Zich

Maria Sutjiamin

Jamie Daveler

Johanna Ammentorp
Bruce Bahcall
Anne Riba

Ellen Mack
Tammy Ausloos
Jackie Kascht
Deborah Puza
Robin Taylor
Mary Pohl

Ann Lettenberger
Katie Oilschlager
Linda Toppins

Tracy Newman

Miniature American Shep Karen Pence

251 12 12052 Ollie Toy Manchester Terrier
252 12 12058 Mandy Cocker Spaniel

253 12 12095 Valiant Border Collie

254 12 12109 Oto Shetland Sheepdog
255 08 08004 Forrest Papillon

256 08 08007 Chance Cardigan Welsh Corgi
257 08 08043 Snooker Pomeranian

258 08 08047 Pippin Papillon

259 08 08050 Gretzky All American Dog
260 08 08090 Tiller Swedish Vallhund
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

261 24 24C024 Robber Border Collie

262 24 24173 Frankee Weimaraner

263 20 20019 Schemer Belgian Malinois
264 20 20020 Brodie Border Collie

265 20 20021 Monkey Rottweiler

266 20 20022 Siobhan Golden Retriever
267 20 20030 Vern Golden Retriever
268 20 20149 Raze Border Collie

269 20 20151 Drake Labrador Retriever
270 20 20175 Spice Border Collie

271 16 16002 Meeko Golden Retriever
272 16 16014 Savvy Border Collie

273 16 16016 Titus All American Dog
274 16 16017 Jynx

275 12 12010 Mari Shetland Sheepdog
276 08 08004 Forrest Papillon

277 08 08005 Dunkin Pembroke Welsh Corgi
278 08 08006 Judu Papillon

279 08 08007 Chance Cardigan Welsh Corgi
280 08 08008 Guinness All American Dog

Class: STD Division:

NOV

Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24042
20023
20028
20029
20031
20032
20033
20036
20037
20039
20040

4/20/2021

Echo
Chapter
Koda
Arya
Bash
Hayleigh
Ivy
Duba
Quinn
Becca

Amelia

Giant Schnauzer

English Springer Spaniel

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Darlene Rauk
Brianna Bedrosian
Sharon Cerny
Linda Repphun
Cynthia Lord

Johanna Ammentorp

Annette Braun
Jennifer Smith
Kim Petak
Martha Ryan
Suzanne Zoromskis
Katie Oilschlager
Sarah Jorgensen
Loretta Zich
Katie Oilschlager
David Bate
Barbara Wolf

292 20 20044 Dax Australian Shepherd Tina Anchondo
293 16 16025 Jasper Golden Retriever Jacquelyn Kascht
294 16 16026 Kanga Golden Retriever Katie Oilschlager
295 16 16027 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich
296 16 16034 Jameson English Cocker Spaniel ~ Pamela Ladewig
297 08 08043 Snooker Pomeranian Lisa Koenigs
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder
298 24 24C024 Robber Border Collie Johanna Ammentorp
299 20 20019 Schemer Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
300 20 20020 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack
301 20 20021 Monkey Rottweiler Tammy Ausloos
302 20 20022 Siobhan Golden Retriever Jackie Kascht
303 20 20023 Chapter English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
304 20 20152 Dash Giant Schnauzer Annette Braun
305 20 20171 Ransom Rottweiler Teresa Schneider
306 16 16014 Sawvy Border Collie Linda Toppins
307 16 16016 Titus All American Dog Tracy Newman
308 16 16017 Jynx Miniature American Shep Karen Pence
309 12 12010 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
310 08 08004 Forrest Papillon Brianna Bedrosian
311 08 08005 Dunkin Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Sharon Cerny
312 08 08006 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
313 08 08008 Guinness All American Dog Johanna Ammentorp
Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder
314 24 24042 Echo Giant Schnauzer Annette Braun
315 20 20028 Koda German Shepherd Dog  Kim Petak
316 20 20029 Arya All American Dog Martha Ryan
317 20 20031 Bash Rottweiler Suzanne Zoromskis
318 20 20032 Hayleigh Doberman Pinscher Katie Oilschlager
319 20 20033 vy German Shepherd Dog ~ Sarah Jorgensen
320 20 20036 Dubai Border Collie Loretta Zich
321 20 20037 Quinn Golden Retriever Katie Oilschlager
322 20 20039 Becca Border Collie David Bate
323 20 20040 Amelia Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
324 20 20044 Dax Australian Shepherd Tina Anchondo
325 20 20175 Spice Border Collie Ann Lettenberger
326 16 16002 Meeko Golden Retriever Katie Oilschlager
327 16 16025 Jasper Golden Retriever Jacquelyn Kascht
328 16 16026 Kanga Golden Retriever Katie Oilschlager
329 16 16027 Dio Miniature American Shep Loretta Zich
330 16 16034 Jameson English Cocker Spaniel  Pamela Ladewig
331 08 08007 Chance Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Cynthia Lord
332 08 08043 Snooker Pomeranian Lisa Koenigs
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